
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 57556153

Data publicarii	31.05.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 161,93 RON - 161,93 RON

Descriere: Denumire Buc/ml Pret Total Cablu 4 X 3,11 = 12,44 Bec 5 X 6,05 = 30,25 Conector 1 X 8,40 = 8,40 Bec 5 X 8,32 = 41,60 Baterie 12 X 2,27 = 27,23 Bec 5 X 7,23 = 36,13 Cablu 1 X 5,88 = 5,88 TOTAL 161,93
